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SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 2024-25 

Representative 

Holy Grace Academy 
Holy Grace Nagar, Mala, Kuruvilasseri PO - 680 732. Thrissur District, Kerala, India 

E-mail: info@holygraceacademy.com, Web: www.holygraceacademy.com 

CBSE Affln. Code: 930395| ISO 9001:2015 Certified 

Board Nominee 

Board Nominee 

Ms. Bini M 

Adv. Smily Salim 

Name 

Mr. Bento P Baby 

Ms. Shilja T K 

Teacher Nominee Mr. Edwin Joy 

Ms. Leena Ittira 

Teacher Nominee Mr. N M George 

10. Member Nominee Mr. Benny John 

11. Member Nominee Mr. Robinson Arimboor 

12. Member Nominee Mr. James Maliakkal 

13. Member Nominee Mr. Baby Vettiyadan 

14. Member Nominee Mr. NJ Pauly 

Mr. Sudhakaran PV 

15. Member Nominee Mr. Amal Vadakkan 
Member Nominee Mr. Johny Elinjippilly 

17. Member Nominee Ms. Selin James 

Mr. Balakrishnan 

Member Nominee Ms. Sheela Baby 
Member Nominee Ms. Remya Benny 

Member Nominee Ms. Sofia MJ 

BiM 
Principal 

Holy Grace Academy 
Kuruvilassery P.O. 

Mala -680732 

FoU 

Principal, HGA & Member 

Secretary 
Parent of Shahabaz Class XI 

Designation 

Parent of Andrin Bento, 

Class V 
Teacher, Holy Grace Academy 

Teacher, Holy Grace Academy 

Faculty, HG Engineering 
College, Mala 

Date:. 

Teacher Nominee (Vijayagiri 
Public School, Ashtamichira 

680731) 

Vice Chairman, HGA 
Finance Director, HGA 
Secretary, HGA 
Transport Director, HGA 

Coordinator, HGA 

Member 
Quality Controller, HGA 

Member 

Member 

Principal (Kendriya Vidyalaya, 04872305588 
Puranattukara) 
Principal (Kendriya Vidyalaya, 99161564453 
Ramavarmapuram) 
Chairman, HGA 

Member 

Crace Academy 
Chairman 

Phone No. 

9946890005 

Tel: 0480-2893366, 2891647 | Mob: 8943250009, 8943250006 (Admissions) 

9995803476 

9497626806 

9947646615 

9995330148 

9446062770 

9447813798 

9495132890 

9447201813 

9446145237 

9496807300 

9447033778 

9745110041 

9495492672 

9495667643 

8547870545 

8086097900 

9495934082 

Holy Crace Group of Institutions: Engineering College | Business School | Arts and Science | Hotel Management 
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